

## PHOTO RELEASE FORM

Name:	
Addre	SS:
City: _	State:ZIP Code:
Phone	Fax:
Email	
	1) The above named person consents to the unlimited use by the California Teachers Association, NEA Foundation and/or the National Education Association (NEA) of his/her image in any form, including but not limited to, digital media, film, audio recording, or still photography, in connection with any Foundation and/or CTA and/or NEA publicity or communications effort. These efforts may include, among other things, publications, videos, and websites.  2) The above named person agrees that the California Teachers Association, NEA Foundation and/or NEA may have unlimited use of any program information or text from communications that he/she submits to either of them, in connection with any Foundation and/or CTA or NEA publicity or communications efforts, as described above.  3) The California Teachers Association, NEA Foundation and/or NEA shall be under no obligation to use the above-mentioned person in any way.  4) The above named person further agrees that the California Teachers Association, NEA Foundation nor the NEA will compensate him/her in money or otherwise for the consents granted above.
Signat	ure: Date:

1/3/2013